
Master Procurement Plan for Year 2025 - 2027
Name of the Procuring Entity : Department of Legal Affairs

Serial
No.

Department/
Line Agency/

Ministry
Description

Procurement
Category

Estimated
Cost (LKR)

Source of
Financing/

Name of the
Donor

Procurement
Method

Level of
Authority

Priority
Status

Current Status
of Procurement
Preparedness

Activities*

Scheduled Date of
Commencement

Scheduled Date of
Completion Contract

Period
2025 2026 2027 2025 2026 2027

1
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Aquisition of
Computers

Goods 500000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

DPC Normal Planning
2025-
01-01

2025-
12-31

-12

2
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Stationery and
Office

Requisites
Goods 60000000.00

Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

DPC Normal Planning
2025-
01-01

2025-
04-30

3

3
Department

of Legal
Affairs

AC and
Photocopiers
Maintenance

Service
Agreement

Services 15000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

Direct
Contracting

DPC Normal Planning
2025-
01-01

2025-
12-31

12

4
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Staff Training Services 15000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

Direct
Contracting

AO/ HD Normal Planning
2025-
01-01

2025-
12-31

12

5
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Renovation of
Main Gate

Works 5000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

NCB -
National

Competitive
Bidding

DPC Normal Planning
2026-
04-01

2026-
10-30

6

6
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Aquisition of
Laptop

Computers
Goods 4000000.00

Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

DPC Normal Planning
2026-
02-01

2026-
05-01

3

7
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Purchase of
Stationery and

Office
Requisites

Goods 70000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

DPC Normal Planning
2026-
01-01

2026-
12-31

12
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8
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Staff Training Services 17000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

Direct
Contracting

AO/ HD Normal Planning
2026-
04-01

2026-
12-15

8

9
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Renovation of
Roof

Works 8000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

NCB -
National

Competitive
Bidding

DPC Normal Planning
2027-
01-01

2027-
06-30

6

10
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Purchasing
Stationery and

Office
Requisites

Goods 80000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

DPC Normal Planning
2027-
01-01

2027-
12-15

11

11
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Aquisition of
Office

Furniture
Goods 5000000.00

Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

DPC Normal Planning
2027-
03-01

2027-
07-31

4

12
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Staff Training Services 50000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

Direct
Contracting

DPC Normal Planning
2027-
03-01

2027-
12-15

9

13
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Renovation of
Office Building

Works 5000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

AO/ HD Normal Planning
2025-
02-01

2025-
12-31

10

14
Department

of Legal
Affairs

Aquisition of
Office

Furniture and
Office

Equipment

Goods 15000000.00
Domestic
Funds /
GoSL

National
Shopping /
Request for
Quotation

DPC Normal Planning
2025-
01-01

2025-
04-01

3


