Master Procurement Plan for Year 2025 - 2027 Name of the Procuring Entity : Department of Legal Affairs

Serial No.	Department/ Line Agency/ Ministry	Description	Procurement Category	Estimated Cost (LKR)	Source of Financing/ Name of the Donor	Procurement Method	Level of Authority	Priority Status	Current Status of Procurement Preparedness Activities*	Scheduled Date of Commencement			Scheduled Date of Completion			Contract
										2025	2026	2027	2025	2026	2027	Period
1	Department of Legal Affairs	Aquisition of Computers	Goods	500000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	DPC	Normal	Planning	2025- 01-01			2025- 12-31			-12
2	Department of Legal Affairs	Stationery and Office Requisites	Goods	60000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	DPC	Normal	Planning	2025- 01-01			2025- 04-30			3
3	Department of Legal Affairs	AC and Photocopiers Maintenance Service Agreement	Services	15000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	Direct Contracting	DPC	Normal	Planning	2025- 01-01			2025- 12-31			12
4	Department of Legal Affairs	Staff Training	Services	15000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	Direct Contracting	AO/ HD	Normal	Planning	2025- 01-01			2025- 12-31			12
5	Department of Legal Affairs	Renovation of Main Gate	Works	5000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	NCB - National Competitive Bidding	DPC	Normal	Planning		2026- 04-01			2026- 10-30		6
6	Department of Legal Affairs	Aquisition of Laptop Computers	Goods	4000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	DPC	Normal	Planning		2026- 02-01			2026- 05-01		3
7	Department of Legal Affairs	Purchase of Stationery and Office Requisites	Goods	70000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	DPC	Normal	Planning		2026- 01-01			2026- 12-31		12

Master Procurement Plan for Year 2025 - 2027 Name of the Procuring Entity: Department of Legal Affairs

Serial No.	Department/ Line Agency/ Ministry	Description	Procurement Category	Estimated Cost (LKR)	Source of Financing/ Name of the Donor	Procurement Method	Level of Authority	Priority Status	Current Status of Procurement Preparedness Activities*	Scheduled Date of Commencement			Scheduled Date of Completion			Contract
										2025	2026	2027	2025	2026	2027	Period
8	Department of Legal Affairs	Staff Training	Services	17000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	Direct Contracting	AO/ HD	Normal	Planning		2026- 04-01			2026- 12-15		8
9	Department of Legal Affairs	Renovation of Roof	Works	8000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	NCB - National Competitive Bidding	DPC	Normal	Planning			2027- 01-01			2027- 06-30	6
10	Department of Legal Affairs	Purchasing Stationery and Office Requisites	Goods	80000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	DPC	Normal	Planning			2027- 01-01			2027- 12-15	11
11	Department of Legal Affairs	Aquisition of Office Furniture	Goods	5000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	DPC	Normal	Planning			2027- 03-01			2027- 07-31	4
12	Department of Legal Affairs	Staff Training	Services	50000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	Direct Contracting	DPC	Normal	Planning			2027- 03-01			2027- 12-15	9
13	Department of Legal Affairs	Renovation of Office Building	Works	5000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	AO/ HD	Normal	Planning	2025- 02-01			2025- 12-31			10
14	Department of Legal Affairs	Aquisition of Office Furniture and Office Equipment	Goods	15000000.00	Domestic Funds / GoSL	National Shopping / Request for Quotation	DPC	Normal	Planning	2025- 01-01			2025- 04-01			3